DQHA Trail Ride Programm 2023 - Ergebnis

Platzierung Vorname
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Alexandra
Bianca
Andreas
Anita
Beatrix
Anita
Vanessa
Beatrix
Claudia
Reinhard
Heiko
Michael
Christian
Nicole
Isabella
Michael
Andreas
Hannah
Kerstin
Alexandra
Ulrike
Vanessa
Christian
Lisa-Alin
Max

Nachname

Klee
Kreutzer
Kreutzer
Cagan
Herrmann
Cagan
Grampp
Herrmann
Schmidt
Samisch
Gunther
Albert

Koppenberg

Zepezauer
Adolphs
Kauffeldt
Beth
Hasse
Wahner
Klee
Emky
NoRBbaum
Fahs

Ebel
Bertschy

Pferd

VS THE LUCKY ONE
CATS BOOGIE N BOON
KING LIKE IMAGE

CM CHICADEUS

MISS SUSI HOLLYWOOD
LADY SPECIAL EMILY
MISS RED DUNIT
SMOQOTH SPEEDY SKIP
CATALENA TIVIO

COLONELS MONEY MAKER

SH AIR TO BEV

LITTLE SMOKIN BOY
JUSTA COOL NITE
SPECIAL HIGH CALIBRE
BUNNYS LADY

POCO LENAS QUINTANA
COOL BUSTER DUNBOY
BIG OKEECHOBEE
SMOKIN DOC SURPRISED
BEVS SUJO

TH COLONEL MELODY
ZIPPED BY MOONSHINE
SKIP SMOOTH BADGER
PEPPERED CHIC N
KISSES FOR MY LOVE

Kilometer

1881
1430
1317
1132
1073
1055
1021
1018
872
867
833
751
728
611
597
569
537
502
474
384
383
375
372
328
311



